
谷 7:10 9:00 10:30 12:10 14:00 15:10 16:40 18:10 前原 8:20 9:50 11:30 13:20 14:30 16:00 17:30 18:50
桜井 7:12 9:02 10:32 12:12 14:02 15:12 16:42 18:12 前原駅前 8:21 9:51 11:31 13:21 14:31 16:01 17:31 18:51

井牟田 7:13 9:03 10:33 12:13 14:03 15:13 16:43 18:13 前原駅北口 8:22 9:52 11:32 13:22 14:32 16:02 17:32 18:52
赤隈 7:14 9:04 10:34 12:14 14:04 15:14 16:44 18:14 前原駅前 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

桜野小学校 7:15 9:05 10:35 12:15 14:05 15:15 16:45 18:15 商工会前 8:24 9:54 11:34 13:24 14:34 16:04 17:34 18:54
間小路 7:16 9:06 10:36 12:16 14:06 15:16 16:46 18:16 北新地 8:25 9:55 11:35 13:25 14:35 16:05 17:35 18:55

野北 7:17 9:07 10:37 12:17 14:07 15:17 16:47 18:17 加布羅 8:27 9:57 11:37 13:27 14:37 16:07 17:37 18:57
久米 7:19 9:09 10:39 12:19 14:09 15:19 16:49 18:19 大石前 8:28 9:58 11:38 13:28 14:38 16:08 17:38 18:58
吉田 7:22 9:12 10:42 12:22 14:12 15:22 16:52 18:22 大浦台 8:29 9:59 11:39 13:29 14:39 16:09 17:39 18:59

井田原 7:25 9:15 10:45 12:25 14:15 15:25 16:55 18:25 大浦池通り 8:30 10:00 11:40 13:30 14:40 16:10 17:40 19:00
志摩庁舎前 7:26 9:16 10:46 12:26 14:16 15:26 16:56 18:26 堤下 8:31 10:01 11:41 13:31 14:41 16:11 17:41 19:01

初 7:27 9:17 10:47 12:27 14:17 15:27 16:57 18:27 大牟田 8:32 10:02 11:42 13:32 14:42 16:12 17:42 19:02
師吉荘前 7:28 9:18 10:48 12:28 14:18 15:28 16:58 18:28 志摩スカイタウン 8:33 10:03 11:43 13:33 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:03

師吉公民館 7:29 9:19 10:49 12:29 14:19 15:29 16:59 18:29 師吉東 8:35 10:05 11:45 13:35 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:05
師吉中 7:30 9:20 10:50 12:30 14:20 15:30 17:00 18:30 師吉中 8:36 10:06 11:46 13:36 14:46 16:16 17:46 19:06
師吉東 7:30 9:20 10:50 12:30 14:20 15:30 17:00 18:30 師吉公民館 8:37 10:07 11:47 13:37 14:47 16:17 17:47 19:07

志摩スカイタウン 7:33 9:23 10:53 12:33 14:23 15:33 17:03 18:33 師吉荘前 8:38 10:08 11:48 13:38 14:48 16:18 17:48 19:08
大牟田 7:34 9:24 10:54 12:34 14:24 15:34 17:04 18:34 初 8:39 10:09 11:49 13:39 14:49 16:19 17:49 19:09

堤下 7:35 9:25 10:55 12:35 14:25 15:35 17:05 18:35 志摩庁舎前 8:40 10:10 11:50 13:40 14:50 16:20 17:50 19:10
大浦池通り 7:36 9:26 10:56 12:36 14:26 15:36 17:06 18:36 井田原 8:41 10:11 11:51 13:41 14:51 16:21 17:51 19:11

大浦台 7:37 9:27 10:57 12:37 14:27 15:37 17:07 18:37 吉田 8:44 10:14 11:54 13:44 14:54 16:24 17:54 19:14
大石前 7:38 9:28 10:58 12:38 14:28 15:38 17:08 18:38 久米 8:47 10:17 11:57 13:47 14:57 16:27 17:57 19:17
加布羅 7:39 9:29 10:59 12:39 14:29 15:39 17:09 18:39 野北 8:49 10:19 11:59 13:49 14:59 16:29 17:59 19:19
北新地 7:41 9:31 11:01 12:41 14:31 15:41 17:11 18:41 間小路 8:50 10:20 12:00 13:50 15:00 16:30 18:00 19:20

商工会前 7:42 9:32 11:02 12:42 14:32 15:42 17:12 18:42 桜野小学校 8:51 10:21 12:01 13:51 15:01 16:31 18:01 19:21
前原駅前 7:44 9:34 11:04 12:44 14:34 15:44 17:14 18:44 赤隈 8:52 10:22 12:02 13:52 15:02 16:32 18:02 19:22

前原駅北口 7:45 9:35 11:05 12:45 14:35 15:45 17:15 18:45 井牟田 8:53 10:23 12:03 13:53 15:03 16:33 18:03 19:23
前原駅前 桜井 8:54 10:24 12:04 13:54 15:04 16:34 18:04 19:24

前原 谷 8:56 10:26 12:06 13:56 15:06 16:36 18:06 19:26

　　野北線時刻表（平日用）



谷 7:10 9:00 10:30 12:10 15:10 16:40 18:10 前原 8:20 9:50 11:30 14:30 16:00 17:30
桜井 7:12 9:02 10:32 12:12 15:12 16:42 18:12 前原駅前 8:21 9:51 11:31 14:31 16:01 17:31

井牟田 7:13 9:03 10:33 12:13 15:13 16:43 18:13 前原駅北口 8:22 9:52 11:32 14:32 16:02 17:32
赤隈 7:14 9:04 10:34 12:14 15:14 16:44 18:14 前原駅前 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

桜野小学校 7:15 9:05 10:35 12:15 15:15 16:45 18:15 商工会前 8:24 9:54 11:34 14:34 16:04 17:34
間小路 7:16 9:06 10:36 12:16 15:16 16:46 18:16 北新地 8:25 9:55 11:35 14:35 16:05 17:35

野北 7:17 9:07 10:37 12:17 15:17 16:47 18:17 加布羅 8:27 9:57 11:37 14:37 16:07 17:37
久米 7:19 9:09 10:39 12:19 15:19 16:49 18:19 大石前 8:28 9:58 11:38 14:38 16:08 17:38
吉田 7:22 9:12 10:42 12:22 15:22 16:52 18:22 大浦台 8:29 9:59 11:39 14:39 16:09 17:39

井田原 7:25 9:15 10:45 12:25 15:25 16:55 18:25 大浦池通り 8:30 10:00 11:40 14:40 16:10 17:40
志摩庁舎前 7:26 9:16 10:46 12:26 15:26 16:56 18:26 堤下 8:31 10:01 11:41 14:41 16:11 17:41

初 7:27 9:17 10:47 12:27 15:27 16:57 18:27 大牟田 8:32 10:02 11:42 14:42 16:12 17:42
師吉荘前 7:28 9:18 10:48 12:28 15:28 16:58 18:28 志摩スカイタウン 8:33 10:03 11:43 14:43 16:13 17:43

師吉公民館 7:29 9:19 10:49 12:29 15:29 16:59 18:29 師吉東 8:35 10:05 11:45 14:45 16:15 17:45
師吉中 7:30 9:20 10:50 12:30 15:30 17:00 18:30 師吉中 8:36 10:06 11:46 14:46 16:16 17:46
師吉東 7:30 9:20 10:50 12:30 15:30 17:00 18:30 師吉公民館 8:37 10:07 11:47 14:47 16:17 17:47

志摩スカイタウン 7:33 9:23 10:53 12:33 15:33 17:03 18:33 師吉荘前 8:38 10:08 11:48 14:48 16:18 17:48
大牟田 7:34 9:24 10:54 12:34 15:34 17:04 18:34 初 8:39 10:09 11:49 14:49 16:19 17:49

堤下 7:35 9:25 10:55 12:35 15:35 17:05 18:35 志摩庁舎前 8:40 10:10 11:50 14:50 16:20 17:50
大浦池通り 7:36 9:26 10:56 12:36 15:36 17:06 18:36 井田原 8:41 10:11 11:51 14:51 16:21 17:51

大浦台 7:37 9:27 10:57 12:37 15:37 17:07 18:37 吉田 8:44 10:14 11:54 14:54 16:24 17:54
大石前 7:38 9:28 10:58 12:38 15:38 17:08 18:38 久米 8:47 10:17 11:57 14:57 16:27 17:57
加布羅 7:39 9:29 10:59 12:39 15:39 17:09 18:39 野北 8:49 10:19 11:59 14:59 16:29 17:59
北新地 7:41 9:31 11:01 12:41 15:41 17:11 18:41 間小路 8:50 10:20 12:00 15:00 16:30 18:00

商工会前 7:42 9:32 11:02 12:42 15:42 17:12 18:42 桜野小学校 8:51 10:21 12:01 15:01 16:31 18:01
前原駅前 7:44 9:34 11:04 12:44 15:44 17:14 18:44 赤隈 8:52 10:22 12:02 15:02 16:32 18:02

前原駅北口 7:45 9:35 11:05 12:45 15:45 17:15 18:45 井牟田 8:53 10:23 12:03 15:03 16:33 18:03
前原駅前 桜井 8:54 10:24 12:04 15:04 16:34 18:04

前原 谷 8:56 10:26 12:06 15:06 16:36 18:06

　　野北線時刻表（土日祝日用）


